‘ CoreParts

MPN: MSC156F30-090M

15.6" LCD FHD Matte, 1920x1080 LED

Screen, 30pins Bottom Right

Connector, Top Bottom 4xBrackets

Is your laptop screen broken, scratched, or do you just want to change to a

matte or glossy?

Then you should choose MicroScreen.

Why?

1. Fast delivery.

2. Fair pricing.

3. Great quality.

4. We are able to support all models

If your screen isn't in our product guide, don't hesitate to contact us so we

can help you find it.
e High Quality
® Tested and certified

® Matching Performance

® Reliable with 6 months Warranty

Caractéristiques

Display

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans preéavis.

Ecran avec une surface glacée

Résolution de I'écran
Taille de I'écran
Type d'écran

Type HD

Compatibilité

Compatibilité de marque
Emplacement du connecteur
Quantité

Type

Type de connecteur

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified

Non

1920 x 1080 Pixels

156"

LCD

Full HD

B156HANOLT.1, N156HGE-EAT REV.C2, BIS6HTNO3.6, BIS6HTNO3.4
H/W:4A F/W:1, NI1S6HGE-EAB REV. C2, BIS6HTNO03.6 H/W:1A F/W1,

N156HGE-EAL REV.C1, 733684-001, BIS6HT03.0 HWOA, LP156WF4
(SP)(BT), HO00058070, HOO0058360, BIS6HTNO3.1, BIS6HTNO3.8

Toutes marques
Inférieur droit

]

Display

30-pin

28,1cm

0,602 kg

5cm

395cm
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Product dimensions Depth (product,cm)
Height (product,cm)
Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Width

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

28cm

5cm
0,4 kg
40cm

CoreParts

6 Month(s)

Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques sont sujettes a changement sans préavis.
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